Card#

23

19
48

11

101
131

121

131

86

56

MineName

Clyde No.3 Works
National No.3
Atlas

Footedale
Consolidation No120
Consolidation No120
Leisenring No.3
Edenborn
Ralphton No.14
Valley

National No.1
Ernest No.3
Mayview

Roaring Run
Colonial No.4
Appalacha
Ehrenfeld
Henriette No.2
Lincoln No.1
Champion No.3
Sykesville

Operator

W J Rainey

National Mining
Carnegie Coal

H C Frick Coke
Consolidation Coal
Consolidation Coal
United States Steel

H C Frick Coke
Kimmel Coal

Valley Coal

H C Frick Coke
Rochester Pittsburgh
City of Pittsburgh
Westmoreland Mining
H C Frick Coke
Appalacha Coal
Pennsylvania Coal Coke
Henriette Coal
Christopher Mining
Pittsburgh Coal
Burffalo Susquehanna

Year
1933
1940
1939
1936
1937
1937
1952
1940
1937
1935
1947
1938
1934
1940
1936
1938
1939
1937
1939
1935
1937
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Surname
Qannini
Quade
Quader
Quashnock
Qucer
Queer
Queer
Queer
Querello
Querio
Quick
Quick
Quigley
Quillen
Quimn
Quinlin
Quinn
Quinn
Quinn
Quintrell
Qusshnack

First and Middle Name
Nazzareno
George
Clem
Emero
Hubert
Herbert
John D
Webster
Victor
John
Alvin E
Body
James
Harry A
William
Stephen
John
John
Martin J
William
John

Fatal/Nonfatal
nonfatal
nonfatal
fatal
fatal
nonfatal
nonfatal
fatal
fatal
fatal
nonfatal
fatal
nonfatal
nonfatal
nonfatal
nonfatal
nonfatal
nonfatal
nonfatal
nonfatal
fatal
nonfatal

In/Outside

inside
inside
inside
inside
inside
inside
inside
inside
inside
inside
inside
inside
inside
inside
inside
inside
inside
inside
inside
outside
inside

Occupation
machine cutter
loader

laborer
machine cutter
conveyor man
conveyor man
loading operator
timberman
machine miner
machine miner
machinist
loader

miner

loader

fall man

miner
motorman
motorman
foreman
repairman help
spragger

Nationality
Italian
Scottish
American
American
American
American
American
American

Italian
American
American
Irish

American
American

American

American
American

Citizen/Alien

citizen
citizen

citizen
citizen
alien

citizen

citizen

alien

Single/Married  #Children Mine Experince Occupation Exp.

married
married
single
married
married
married
married
married
married
married
married
married
married
married
married
widower
married
married
married
single
married

19

31

25

19

1mo
6

10
25

19

Accident Cause or Remarks Fault
machine slip off jack & caught foot
squeezed car & face broke rib butt
rail broke & fell down shaft;d.Sep10
caught under overturned machine
fall of rock while loading butt

hernia loading coal butt

fall roof face of pillar

fall coal & slate removing wood cribs
fall coal&boney prepare stand timber
sprain back lifting car on track room
caught motors repairing;d.Feb10
arm caught between roof & pan line
caught by coal pulling down slate
caught sand pipe cut hand heading
struck by roof coal making fall pillar
fall of sulphur from roof room

wheel amputated thumb & 2 fingers
injured jump off runaway motor entry
caught car bumpers broke toes room
suffocated in dust collector plant
finger caught while pulling a latch

victim

victim

accidental

County
Washington
Washington
Washington
Fayette
Somerset
Somerset
Fayette
Fayette
Somerset
Westmoreland
Allegheny
Indiana
Allegheny
Westmoreland
Fayette
Indiana
Cambria
Cambria
Greene
Allegheny
Jefferson

Mining Dist.
21st
26th
26th
23rd
20th
20th
5th
23rd
20th
14th
17th
25th
26th
14th
9th
25th
10th
6th
13th
1st
12th

Film#
3600
3601
3601

CoalType

bituminous
bituminous
bituminous
bituminous
bituminous
bituminous
bituminous
bituminous
bituminous
bituminous
bituminous
bituminous
bituminous
bituminous
bituminous
bituminous
bituminous
bituminous
bituminous
bituminous
bituminous
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